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OFF ICE CIRCULAR

Following Gazetted holidays will be observed during the year ZO22 by NIELIT
Chandigarh, Ropar Campus and its Facility Centre at IETE Buildilg, Sector 30-8,
Chandigarh. In addition, eaclt etnployee will also be allowed to avail any two holidays
to be chosen by hirn/her out of the list of restricted holidays.

CAZETTED HOLIDAYS
S.No. HOLIDAYS DATE DAY OF THE WEEK

I Makar Sankranti/Pongal 14.01 .2A22 Friday

2. Republic Day 26 0t 2022 Wednesday

-\
J. Holi 18 03 2022 Friday

4 Mahavir Jayanti 14.04 2022 Thursday

5. Good Friday 15.04.2022 Friday

6 Idu'l-Fitr 03.0s 2022 Tuesday

7. Buddha Pumima 16.0s.2022 Monday

8 Idu'l-Zuha (Bakrid) 10.07.2022 Suhday

9 Muharrarn 09 08 2022 Tuesday

l0 Independence Day rs 08 2022 Monday

ll .lanrnashtami 19 08.2022 Friday

12. Mahatrna Gandhi' s Birthday 02.10.2022 Sunday

t3 Dussehra 0s.10.2022 Wednesday

t4 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad
(Birthday of Prophet
Moharnrnad)

09 10.2022 Sunday

l5 Diwali (Deepavali) 24 10 2022 Monday

l6 Curu Nanak's Birthday 08.1 1 2022 Tuesday

17. Christmas Day 2s 12.2022 Sunday



RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS (2022)

S.No. HOLIDAYS DATE DAY OF
THE WEEK

1 New Year's Day 01.0 t.2022 Saturday

2. Guru Gobind Singh's
B irthday

09.0 r.2022

t

Sunday

3. Lohri 13 0 r .2022 Thursday

4. Sri Panchanri/ Basant

Panchami
05.02.2022 Saturday

5. HazaratAli's Birthday t5 02.2022 Tuesday

6. Guru Ravidas' Birthday 16.02.2022 Wednesday

7 Shivaj i Jayanti 19.02.2022 Saturday

8. Swami Dayananda Saraswati

Jayanti
26.02.2022 Saturday

9 Maha Shivratri 0l 03 .2022 Tuesday

r0 t-lolika Dahan t7 .03.2022 Thursday

1l Dolyatra 18 03 .2022 Friday

t2 Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi
Padava/ Ugadil Cheti Chand

42.04.2022 Saturday

l3 Ram Navarni r0.04.2a22 Sunday

14. Vai sakhi/Vishu/Meshadi 14.04.2022 Thursday



S.No. HOLIDAYS DATE DAY OF
THE WEEK

15. Vaisal<hadi (Ben gal)l Bahag

[]ihu (Assanr)
15.04.2022 Friday

r6 Easter Sunday 17 .04.2022 Sunday

17. .lamat-Ul-Vida 29.04.2A22 Friday

r8. Guru Rabindranath's

Birthday
09.0s.2022 Monday

19. Rath Yatra 4t.07 .2022 Friday

20 Raksha Bandl"ian t t .08.2022 Thr"rrsday

21. Parsi New Year's dayArlaural t6.08.2022 Tuesday

22. Jannrashtami (Snrarta) 1 8 08 2022 Thursday

n. Vinayaka Chaturthi/ Ganesh

Chaturthi
3r .a8.2022 Wednesday

24. Onam or Thirr"r Onam Day 08.09.2022 Thursday

25. Dussehra (Saptami) 02j0.2022 Sunday

26. Dussehra (M aha Ashtami) 03.10.2022 Monday

27. Dussehra (Maha Navmi) 04.t0.2022 Tuesday

28. M ah arish i Valnr ik i ' s

Birthday
49.10.2022 Sunday

29. Karal<a Chaturthi (l(arva
Chouth)

t3.10.2022 Thursday



S.No. HOLIDAYS DATE DAY OF
THE WEEK

30 Naraka Chaturdasi 24.10.2022 Monday

31. Goverdhan Puja 25.10.2022 Tuesday

32. Bhai Duj 26.10.2A22 Wednesday
,).
JJ. Pratihar Sashthi or Surya 't

Sashthi (Chhat Pu.ja)

30.t0.2022 Sunday

34. Shri Guru Teg Bahadur's

Martyrdom Day

24.11.2022 Thursday

3s Christmas Eve 24.12.2022 Saturday

36. Shri Curu Gobind Singh's
Birthday

29.12.2022 Thursday

' This issues with the approval of Director, NIELIT chandigarh.
tl

Is---
(Ragini)

Assistant Director (Adrnn. )
Copy to:

l. Director's Office
2. Director Incharge, NIELIT Kurukshetra Centre
3. All Scientist'F' & Scientist 'E'
4. Vigilance Oficer l- please bring it in the notice
5. Assistant Director (Finance) I of staff woiking under you.

6. Ms. Suman, Technical Ofllcer - With request to display the Oflce r

Order on the Website of the Centre
7. UHBVN Sub Centres, Jhajjar, Kurukshetra, Rohtak, yamuna4agar
8 Notice Boards


